
KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

6:26 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 59 Class: WSQHA RRNAW W/T AM 19 & Ov Ranch Reining 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA

Chicks Dig Sprkles Kelsey Ullsmith628

2

Z

Donna L Sparkman

2019

C And L Silver Spoon Donna L Sparkman118

3

Z
Megan Casey

2014

Diamonds N Wranglers Megan Casey106

4

Z

Karen E Ashe
Arlington, WA2021

Ida Dunit Smokin Karen E Ashe129

5

Z
Patrick Husting
Sammamish, WA2015

Who Dats Final Beau Patrick Husting512

6

S

Samantha Lynn Klein

2021

Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein114

7

Z
Kimberly Howerton

2018

Spatz Pertyred Fanny Kimberly Howerton163

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

628
106
118
512
129
114
163

628
118
129
106
114
512
163

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

6:26 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 60 Class: WSQHA RRNGW W/T Green Horse Ranch Reining 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA

Chicks Dig Sprkles Kelsey Ullsmith628

2

S

Samantha Lynn Klein

2021

Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein114

3

Z
Karen E Ashe
Arlington, WA2021

Ida Dunit Smokin Karen E Ashe129

4

Z

Donna L Sparkman

2019

C And L Silver Spoon Donna L Sparkman118

5

Z
Patrick Husting
Sammamish, WA2015

Who Dats Final Beau Patrick Husting512

6

Z

Megan Casey

2014

Diamonds N Wranglers Megan Casey106

7

Z
Kimberly Howerton

2018

Spatz Pertyred Fanny Kimberly Howerton163

7

Z

Carol Tover

2021

Phoebeboons High Cat Carol Tover416

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

628
129
114
118
512
106
416
163

628
114
118
129
512
106
163
416

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

6:26 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 61 Class: WSQHA RRNNA Novice AM Ranch Reining 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Andrea Staton

2013

Shades Of Bay Andrea Staton109

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

109 1091

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

6:26 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 62 Class: WSQHA RRNA Amateur Ranch Reining 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Bruce Blodgett
Oak Harbor, WA2004

Pennys From Prize Bruce Blodgett115

2

S

Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA2016

Joe Money Teresa S Kats141

3

Z
Charlize Clementson
Ellensburg, WA2019

Danity Tuff Boon Charlize Clementson145

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

115
141
145

115
141
145

1
2
3

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

6:26 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 64 Class: WSQHA RRNJ Jr Horse Ranch Reining 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Michelle Pease Paulsen
Tacoma, WA2021

Shining Voodoo Doll Skylar Ryan Powell137

2

2

Sharon E Naccarato

2020

Sg All Ice On Me Kelsey Masterson134

2 Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA2021

Hotter Than Hades Kimberley Richwine Gately142

4

S

Samantha Lynn Klein

2021

Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein114

5

A
Shirley Or Jerry McCann

2021

Boon Krackin Dean J McCann168

6 Bobbi Lashbrook

2021

Tr Rein N Shine Skylar Ryan Powell136

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

137
142
134
114
168
136

137
134
142
114

1
2
3
4
5
6

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

6:26 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 65 Class: WSQHA RRNS Sr Horse Ranch Reining 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Charlize Clementson
Ellensburg, WA2006

Docs Badger Brown Charlize Clementson161

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

161 1611

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

6:26 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 66 Class: WSQHA qn02 AQHA Rookie Youth Ranch Reining 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Tara Malinen

2019

Ichis D Light Chloe Cianni108

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

108 1081

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball


